9715 KNOW ALL MEIL	BY THESE PR	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE SSENTS, That the undersign 	Vol. M82-Page	\$ 27
Certain trust deed dated	December 9,	as grantor and reconstruction of the second as the second	ned trustee or successor tr	ustee und
in the Mortgage Records of	Klamath	as grantor and reco.	ided on December 14,	nia Bil
conveying real property sin	as document tier	bie/instrument/misrofilm No y described as follows:	n book/reel /volume No p.	M81
Lot 3 in Plant		y described as follows:	(indicate i
to the offical pla	t thereof on f	y described as follows: 17, FIRST ADDITION TO ile in the office of t	EAST HILLS ESTATES	_
J		17, FIRST ADDITION TO ile in the office of t	he County Clerk of	accord Klamath
	요즘은 사람이 생각하는 것 것같은 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것			
howing	IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE		
having received from the bene secured by said trust deed has out any covenant or warranty.	ander said	trust dead a matu		
secured by said trust deed has out any covenant or warranty, held by the undersigned in arc	been fully paid an express or implied	nd performed, hereby does gra	o reconvey, reciting that the	he obligat
new by the undersigned in arc	d to said described	Dremises by mind	ally entitled thereto, all	ey, but wi of the est
In construing this instruct	ment and wheneve.		ust deed.	
feminine and neuter and the si	ngular includes th	e plural.	es, the masculine gender	includes t
IN WITNESS WHER 5 a corporation, it has caused in	OF, the undersign	to be signed and its corpora Boerd of Director		
a corporation, it has caused its officers duly authorized thereur DATED: March 4	s corporate name nto by order of its	to be signed and its corpora	is instrument; if the unc	lersigned
DATED: March 4,	1 \$2	and of Directors.	intere	anto by
		MOUNTAIN TIT	PLE COMPANY, INC.,	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporation,		(
		Del	a lat	••••• • • • • • • • •
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)		BY -	Trustee	LA-
STATE OF OREGON,	(ORS \$3	DIAD A.	HARTMAN PRESTDENT	
County of) ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of March 4,	Klamath 32) 55.
, 12		Personally appearedBre	d-AHartman	
Personally appeared the above name	ed	each for himself and not and	the still	uly sworn.
			the other, did say that the for	rmer is the
and acknowledged the i	foregoing instru-	Title Company Tra-	secretary of	ittec is the
ent to bevolunta	ry act and deed.	of said corporation and that ferrid	pregoing instrument is the cor	orporation, Dorate visit
Before me: DFFICIAL		of said corporation and that said half of said corporation by arthout them acknowledged said instrumer against me:	ity of its board of directors; and to be included and set	aled in be-
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon		Priore me:	Think and	deed
My commision expires		Notary Public for Oregon	1×11/20	FEICIAL SEAD)
	1	My commission expires: 3-2	2-84 UIX	¹ المعندية الم
		STAT	E OF OREGON,	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADD	RESS			ss.
			inty of Klamath	. ,
	A second se			
strangeneration and the state of the state of the state of the		at. 9:1	38 o'clock Am	19.82
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADD it			/ ICE//VO/IImo No M OF	3
Countain Title Company Ti	c			
Countain Title Company Ti	C	HECORDER'S USE instrum	84or as document/fe	
NAME ADDRESS 20		RECORDER'S USE instrum Record	of Morrgages of said C	5
NAME ADDRESS 20		instrum Record	of Marrisages of said Cl	5
NAME ADDRESS 20		RECORDER'S USE instrum Record W County	of Morrgages of said Co Vitness my hand and so affixed.	5 ounty. eal_of
And a state of the second		RECORDER'S USE instrum Record W County	of Marrisages of said Cl	5 ounty. eal of lerk
Mountain Title Company,Ind attention: Linda		RECORDER'S USE instrum Record W County Evely	of Marrisages of said Co itness my hand and so affixed. n Biehn County C	5 ounty. eal of lerk

1

Apartusi A Supergravitas (us